

Cri.M.A. No. 130/2025

**Vidisha Mahendra Gaanjre
Vs.
State Of Maharashtra**

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1

Call say of I. O. And Ld. A.P.P. Returnable on 06/06/2025.

Date : 22/05/2025

Sd/- xxx
(L.V. Shrikhande)
Judicial Magistrate, F. C.,
Court No. 3, Khadki, Pune