

MHPU080008912025



Cri. M. A. No. 130/2025
Vidisha Mahendra Gaanjre Vs
State of Maharashtra

ORDER PASSED BELOW EXH. 1

Inspite of giving sufficient opportunities account holders have not filed their say. Hence, matter will be proceed further without say of account holders.

Date : 11/05/2026

(Maimuna Sultana M.)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.